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ALL MEASUREMENTS TO WATERS EDGE - ADD PREFERRED OVERDIG
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WEIGHT:
AREA:

PERIMETER:

VOLUME:

540 kg
22.7sqm
24.7m
257001
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MARATHON NO SPA 776 - DIG PLAN

SCALE 50:1

DATE 07-22-08

DRAWN BY KLB

REVISION 01

ALL MEASUREMENTS AND QUANT

ITIES ARE BASED ON AVERAGES




